
Spring 2026 Semester 

ALL CLASSES HELD AT THE 
RAJA RANI DANCE STUDIO

403 East Martin St
Kissimmee FL 34744 

Schedule Saturday

Tiny tots intro to Indian Dance:
 Ages 2-6

Bharatanatyam Ages 7- Adult

Bollywood, Folk and Kathak Ages 5 - Adult

Bollywood (Kids)

Tiny Tots: 10 AM - 11 AM
11 AM - 12 PM

Monday 

Bharatanatyam: 

Bollywood 5 PM - 6  PM

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

         Kathak:            4 PM - 5  PM

Wednesday
        Kathak:            4 PM - 5  PM

KISSIMMEEKISSIMMEE

Bharatanatyam: 5 PM - 6  PM

January 5, 2026- May 23, 2026



Spring 2026 Semester 

ALL CLASSES HELD AT THE 
SANTOSHI MA TEMPLE

10900 Park Ridge Gotha rd
Windermere FL  34786

January 5, 2026- May 23, 2026

Schedule WINDERMEREWINDERMERE
Tuesdays

Tiny Tots 

Bharatanatyam

Kathak

Bollywood 

6 PM -7 PM

5 pm - 6 PM

7 PM - 8 PM

8 PM - 9 PM
Tiny tots intro to Indian Dance:

 Ages 2-6

Bharatanatyam, Bollywood, Folk and
  Kathak: Ages 7 - Adult



 Semester Weeks 

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

Week 18

Week 19

Week 20

1/5-1/10

1/12-1/17

1/19-1/24

1/26-1/31

2/2-2/7

2/9-2/14

2/16-2/21

2/23-2/28

3/2-3/7

3/9-3/14

3/16-3/21

3/23-3/28

3/30-4/4

4/6-4/10

4/13-4/17

4/20-4/25

4/27-5/2

5/4-5/9

5/11-5/16

5/18-5/23

No Class MARTIN L. KING, JR. DAY 

Makeup Day (Instructor Usage) 
OR No Class 

No Class- Spring Break

Makeup Day (Instructor Usage) 
OR No Class 



Tuition Payments 

Tuition For Spring 2026
is based on 16 weeks 

Payments 

All online payments through Zelle and Cashapp, 
 may be made to 407-913-3465

Please upload the screenshot of your payment to
the google form 

Only for one class per week

Full Semester $400
Registration $10



Tuition Payments (Only for one class per week)

January 

February

April 

March

Due on the 1  of every monthst

$75

$75

$100

$75

May
$75

Monthly Half Semester 
1  Payment $200 st

January 1st
2  Payment $200 nd

March 1st

Full Semester 
$400



Options for Classes

1 Class per week

2 Classes per week

Half Semester Full Semester 

$200 $400

$300 $600

4 Classes FREE



Special Rewards 
Refer a friend: One free 1 on 1 class
(separate from the tuition classes) 


