



Spring 2026 Semester

January 5, 2026- May 23, 2026

Schedule

	Saturday
Tiny Tots:	10 AM - 11 AM
Bollywood (Kids)	11 AM - 12 PM
Kathak:	4 PM - 5 PM
	Monday
Bollywood	5 PM - 6 PM
Bharatanatyam:	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
	Wednesday
Kathak:	4 PM - 5 PM
Bharatanatyam:	5 PM - 6 PM

KISSIMMEE

**ALL CLASSES HELD AT THE
RAJA RANI DANCE STUDIO**

403 East Martin St
Kissimmee FL 34744

Tiny tots intro to Indian Dance:
Ages 2-6

Bharatanatyam Ages 7- Adult

Bollywood, Folk and Kathak Ages 5 - Adult



Spring 2026 Semester

January 5, 2026- May 23, 2026

Schedule

Tuesdays

Kathak

5 pm - 6 PM

Tiny Tots

6 PM - 7 PM

Bharatanatyam

7 PM - 8 PM

Bollywood

8 PM - 9 PM

WINDERMERE

**ALL CLASSES HELD AT THE
SANTOSHI MA TEMPLE**

10900 Park Ridge Gotha rd
Windermere FL 34786

Tiny tots intro to Indian Dance:
Ages 2-6

Bharatanatyam, Bollywood, Folk and
Kathak: Ages 7 - Adult

Semester Weeks

Week 1	1/5-1/10		Week 11	3/16-3/21	No Class- Spring Break
Week 2	1/12-1/17		Week 12	3/23-3/28	
Week 3	1/19-1/24	No Class MARTIN L. KING, JR. DAY	Week 13	3/30-4/4	
Week 4	1/26-1/31		Week 14	4/6-4/10	
Week 5	2/2-2/7		Week 15	4/13-4/17	
Week 6	2/9-2/14		Week 16	4/20-4/25	Makeup Day (Instructor Usage) OR No Class
Week 7	2/16-2/21	Makeup Day (Instructor Usage) OR No Class	Week 17	4/27-5/2	
Week 8	2/23-2/28		Week 18	5/4-5/9	
Week 9	3/2-3/7		Week 19	5/11-5/16	
Week 10	3/9-3/14		Week 20	5/18-5/23	

Tuition Payments

Only for one class per week

**Tuition For Spring 2026
is based on 16 weeks**

**Full Semester \$400
Registration \$10**

Payments

All online payments through Zelle and Cashapp,
may be made to 407-913-3465

Please upload the screenshot of your payment to
the google form

Tuition Payments

(Only for one class per week)

Monthly

Due on the 1st of every month

January

\$75

February

\$75

March

\$100

April

\$75

May

\$75

Half Semester

1st Payment \$200

January 1st

2nd Payment \$200

March 1st

Full Semester

\$400

Options for Classes

	Half Semester	Full Semester
1 Class per week	\$200	\$400
2 Classes per week	\$300	\$600
4 Classes FREE		

Special Rewards

Refer a friend: One free 1 on 1 class
(separate from the tuition classes)